RENSSI CUTTERS
CUTTER TOOLS DESIGNED FOR SOLVE CHALLENGING SITUATIONS
IN RELINING PROCESS DATE 11.01.2021
VERSION 03
REINSTATEMENT CUTTERS (RLC)
If you want to open a lateral during relining, the reinstatement cutter is the
best choice for it. Renssi® have four different size effective tools in this tool
collection.
RLC-050 cutter for Ø 50mm pipe
RLC-075 cutter for Ø 75mm pipe
RLC-100 cutter for Ø 100mm pipe
RLC-150 cutter for Ø 150mm pipe
RLC-050 = 130 g
RLC-075 = 310 g
RLC-100 = 590 g
RLC-150 = 1610 g

Collapsed line drills are found under code RCD.
Overshot pipe cutters are found under code ROC.
There are from two up to four different size models of each
tools. Tool sizes are determined by the daimeter of pipe.
50 = 50 mm    75 = 75 mm    100 = 100 mm    150 = 150 mm
TOOL’S IDENTIFICATION
DIAMETER OF PIPE
SIZE
WEIGHT
MATERIAL
REINSTATEMENT CUTTER KITS
There are reinstatement cutter kits providing better results. Kit
contains a cutter, a centering device and a centering brush.
These attachments centralize the tool while rotating in the line
which helps to open the lateral.
RLC-050-C-BA centering device for Ø 50mm pipe
RLC-075-C-BA centering device for Ø  75mm pipe
RLC-075-C-A centering brush for Ø  75mm pipe
RLC-100-C-BA centering device for Ø 100mm pipe
RLC-100-C-A centering brush for Ø 100mm pipe
steel, rubber, nylon(brush strings)
SIZE
MATERIAL
SPAREPARTS